
Bentley Cricket Club 2014

Overall

Tom  Johnson

Date Day Team Opposition Type of Match Venue C/W Bat No Score       How Out Balls 6s 4s Ov Mdn Runs Wkts Ct R O

19-Apr Sat 2nd XI Rayleigh Friendly Home 9 12       Not Out ??? 1 7 1 23 1 2

03-May Sat 1st XI Old Chelmsfordians 1sts League Home 8 14       L.B.W. ??? 2 3 0 20 0

17-May Sat 1st XI Great Baddow 1sts League Home 8 11       L.B.W. ??? 1

24-May Sat 1st XI Springfield 1sts League Away 8 0       C & B ???

31-May Sat 1st XI High Roding 1sts League Away 6 41       L.B.W. ??? 4 1

07-Jun Sat 1st XI Little Baddow 1sts League Home

21-Jun Sat 1st XI Aythorpe Roding 1sts League Home 7 56       L.B.W. ??? 10 1

28-Jun Sat 1st XI Thurrock 1sts League Away 7 0       L.B.W. ???

12-Jul Sat 1st XI Hatfield Peverel 1sts League Home 6 41       L.B.W. ??? 5

19-Jul Sat 1st XI Great Baddow 1sts League Away 1

26-Jul Sat 1st XI Springfield 1sts League Home 5 37       Bowled ??? 2 1

02-Aug Sat 1st XI High Roding 1sts League Home 6 8       L.B.W. ??? 2

09-Aug Sat 1st XI Little Baddow 1sts League Away 6 25       Caught ??? 4

16-Aug Sat 1st XI Stock 1sts League Home 6 7       Run Out ??? 1 1

23-Aug Sat 1st XI Aythorpe Roding 1sts League Away 5 40       Not Out ??? 7 2

30-Aug Sat 1st XI Thurrock 1sts League Home 6 8       L.B.W. ??? 2 3

---- ---- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---- --- --- ----

Total (16 Mch / 14 Inn) 300 ??? 39 10 1 43 1 13 1
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25.00  Av 4.30  Econ 43.00  Av

60.00  S R


